Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014
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Name
Gym

Alexi Frank
KIPS

Hannah Paustian
Chow's

Ashley Hall
Chow's

Emily Perotti
Rebound

Savanna Mc Calister
Gliders

Fiona Allen
Balance Institute

Hanna Chow
KIPS

Laura Lu
Matrix

Alyssa Malinowski
Kips Corona

Marah Rager
Diamond Elite

Taylor Arbuckle
Chow's

Shae Ung
Chow's

Kendall Sullivan
Kips Corona

Hailee Nosenchuck
Kips Corona

Cate McDonnell
Balance Institute

Katie Everett
Matrix

Kaylee Paige
Kips Corona

Vault

8.9500

8.4500

8.7250

8.1000
16T

8.3500
10T

8.8250

8.3500
10T

8.3000
13

8.6500

8.1500
15

8.1000
16T

7.8000
19

8.5500

8.7500

8.8000
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14

8.3500
10T

Bars

9.5250

9.5000

9.2750

9.1500

8.8500
oT

8.9500

8.8250
11

8.8500
oT

8.2500
17

8.6500
12T

8.5500
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9.0500

8.6500
12T

8.8750

8.5500
14T

8.2000
18

9.0000

Beam

8.8750
10T

9.1000

8.7500
14

9.0000
ST

9.2500

8.8500
12

8.9000

9.0000
ST

8.7750
13

8.9500

9.0750

9.1250

9.0000
ST

8.4000
18

8.6250
16

8.8750
10T

8.6000
17

Floor

9.4500

8.9000

9.0000

9.3750

8.9500

8.7750
T

9.0750

8.5000
12

8.7750
T

8.6750
11

8.7000
10

8.4250
13

8.1000
16T

8.1250
14T

8.1250
14T

8.7250

8.0250
18

Meet Results

Session: 2R
Level: 4
Division: Child

36.800

35.950

35.750

35.625

35.400
ST

35.400
ST

35.150

34.650

34.450

34.425
10T

34.425
10T

34.400
12

34.300
13

34.150
14
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34.000
16

33.975
17


http://www.glidersboosterclub.com/meets/
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Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num Name

Gym
18 309 Lia Johnson
Kips Corona
19 355 Danicka Bryner
Olympica

Vault

8.5000

8.0000
18

Bars

8.4000
16

7.8500
19

Beam

8.6750
15

7.6000
19

Floor

8.1000
16T

7.7000
19

Meet Results

Session: 2R
Level: 4
Division: Child

33.675
18

31.150
19
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